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FEDERAL VOTING INTENTION

1A/B. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties’ candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL SK/MN 18-34 35-54 Male Female

Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included

Unweighted Base 829 108 89 52 308 215 57 170 331 325 403 426
Weighted Base 829 105* 88* 56* 310 210 60* 233 320 273 413 416
285 45 58 26 102 41 12 73 101 109 156 128
The Conservative Party 34% 43% 66% 46% 33% 20% 21% 31% 32% 40% 38% 31%
EF ACDEF EF E H
229 18 14 9 113 56 20 47 99 81 101 128
The Liberals 28% 17% 15% 15% 36% 27% 33% 20% 31% 30% 25% 31%
ABCE AB G G
149 24 10 16 58 23 19 58 53 39 71 78
The New Democratic Party 18% 22% 11% 29% 19% 11% 32% 25% 16% 14% 17% 19%
E BE E BDE HI
74 0 0 0 0 74 0 22 29 23 34 41
The Bloc Quebecois 9% - - - - 35% - 10% 9% 9% 8% 10%
ABCDF
83 17 6 5 30 16 8 27 37 19 43 40
The Green Party 10% 16% % 10% 10% 8% 14% 12% 12% % 10% 10%
E
9 1 1 0 6 0 0 5 2 2 7 1
Other 1% 1% 1% - 2% - - 2% 0 1% 2% 0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK * small base
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